10 Page 32-line 7 Delete "($5,000,000.00)" and insert "seven 
11 million three hundred fifty-four thousand four 
12 hundred eighty-six dollars 
13 ($7,354,486.00)S7"; delete "highway". 
14  
15 Page 32-line 8 Delete "maintenance" and insert "dispatch and 
16 port of entry"; after "personnel," insert "and 
17 two million five hundred thousand dollars 
18 ($2,500,000.00)S7 for compensation increases 
19 for highway maintenance personnel, with 
20 priority to those personnel whose primary 
21 winter job responsibilities include removal of 
22 snow from highways,". 
23  
24 Page 32-lines 11 through 19 Delete entirely.